
From: Heather Taylor
To: Amanda Baker
Subject: FW: Draft May 9, 2022 Workshop Minutes
Date: Monday, May 16, 2022 12:14:17 PM

For backup to the minutes item.
 
Heather Taylor, MMC
City Clerk
Office: 941 429 7056  Cell: 941 223 5041
 
From: Debbie McDowell <dmcdowell@cityofnorthport.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 9, 2022 12:57 PM
To: Heather Taylor <htaylor@cityofnorthport.com>
Subject: RE: Draft May 9, 2022 Workshop Minutes
 
My understanding was the commission removed the $2M slated to purchase of properties (bullet #6
in the minutes)  and used the balance to fund Cranberry/Hillsborough road project instead because
there wouldn’t be enough money to do both. 
 
Debbie
 
 

From: Heather Taylor <htaylor@cityofnorthport.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 9, 2022 12:50 PM
To: Jill Luke <jluke@cityofnorthport.com>; Debbie McDowell <dmcdowell@cityofnorthport.com>;
Pete Emrich <pemrich@cityofnorthport.com>; Barbara Langdon <blangdon@cityofnorthport.com>;
Alice White <awhite@cityofnorthport.com>
Cc: Amanda Baker <abaker@cityofnorthport.com>
Subject: Draft May 9, 2022 Workshop Minutes
 
Good morning. Please see the attached and provide any suggestions to
Amanda no later than May 16, 2022. Thank you.
 
PLEASE DO NOT REPLY ALL TO THIS EMAIL.
 
Heather Taylor, MMC
City Clerk
City of North Port
4970 City Hall Blvd
North Port, Florida 34286
Office: 941 429 7056  Cell: 941 223 5041
Fax: 941 429 7008
htaylor@cityofnorthport.com
www.cityofnorthport.com
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Interested in serving on one of our City’s advisory boards??? Scan   with your
smart phone or click here.
 
E-mail messages sent or received by City of North Port officials and employees in connection with
official City business are public records subject to disclosure under the Florida Public Records Act.

https://www.cityofnorthport.com/government/city-leadership/city-clerk/advisory-boards-and-committees

